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Moto Trophy

SG-1 Regularity 1 und 2
Result Training 2

Odenwald Klassik 2022

Klassik Motorsport
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Moto Trophy

11 -12 June 2022

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Car Cls PIC Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 155 Karl-Heinz Jager Honda Requ2 1 1:00.5219 4 7 11778

2 47  Vincent Wohl Aprilia Requl 1 1:06.3696 11 58477 58477 13 107 40

3 66 Ralf Flachbarth Ducati Regu2 2 1:07.2194 6 66975 08498 12 106 .04

4 5 Jorg Rademacher Yamaha Regu2 3 1:09.0172 3 84953 17978 14 103.28
K+J Racing Team

5 18  Willi Nagelschmidt Yamaha Regul 2 1:09.8959 12 93740 08787 13 101.98
WiNa Classic Motorsport

6 333 Oliver Gaul3 Yamaha Requ2 4 1:10.5427 10 100208 06468 13 101 .05
bib racing 3000

7 29 Thomas Reutlinger Yamaha Requ2 5 1:10.5885 10 100666 00458 10 10098

8 118 Albert Rank Ducati Requl 3 1:10.6168 10 100949 00283 13 10094

9 16 Otto Bayer NSU Requl 4 1:10.7421 10 102202 0.1253 13 100.76

10 3 Emil Lauer Honda Regul 5 1:11.7468 7 112249 10047 9 99.35

11 106 Paul Schroer Kawasaki Requ2 6 1:12.3834 12 118615 06366 12 9848

12 126 Gunther Muller NSU Requl 6 1:14.3822 9 138603 19988 12 9583
Rennstall Mudau

13 19 Thomas Mayer Ducati Regul 7 1:14.9924 3 144705 06102 6 9505

14 33 Georg Lasshoff Honda Regul 8 1:17.8415 4 173196 28491 5 9157

15 14  Alexander Kern Airmacchi Regul 9 1:21.5493 9 210274 37078 12 8741
Stoan Beck'l Historic Racing Team

16 161 Peter Vagt Maico Regul 10 1:22.7888 5 222669 12395 11 86.10
Team Maico

17 544 Wolfgang Nowak Yamaha Regu2 7 1:22.8686 5 223467 00798 11 86.02

18 373 Harald Aring Benelli Regul 11 1:35.1582 4 346363 122896 4 7491

19 40  Achim Bertsch Laverda Regul 12

Fastest time : 1:00.5219 inlap 4 by nbr. 155 : Karl-Heinz Jager (Honda)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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